



Sole Agent, Quotation

Volvo Group Singapore (Pte.) Ltd.
12 Tuas Avenue 10

Singapore
639136

Cust. 810488
SEMBWASTE PTE LTD
30 Hill Street #05-04

Singapore
179360

Singapore

SINGAPORE

No.	Quotation No.	13019107	Veh.ty	FEE7 64R
Date	20/04/2020	Order Dt.	18/04/2020	Chassis/SL No.
Expiry Dt	23/04/2020	Mil.	298888	Make
FEE300 64R (Manual) - n	Req. Delv. Dt		Regn.	XD8783R
			CustRef.	FEE300 64R

Payment Desc 3 45Days Payment Due Date 04/06/2020

PC	Lab/Part	Description	Time/Qty	Price	Discount	GST	Amt
0	VO 21853087	FRONT PANEL <i>cm</i>	1.00	2,070.00	30.00	7.00	1,449.00
0	VO 82523687	GRILLE <i>cm</i>	1.00	332.00	30.00	7.00	232.40
0	VO 82981645	TRIM MOULDING <i>rec</i>	2.00	58.00	30.00	7.00	81.20
0	VO 82380822	EMBLEM <i>rec</i>	1.00	65.00	30.00	7.00	45.50
0	VO 84039932	EMBLEM <i>rec</i>	1.00	67.00	30.00	7.00	46.90
0	VO 21849885	CORNER PANEL <i>de</i>	1.00	263.00	30.00	7.00	184.10
0	VO 21849909	AIR DEFLECTOR <i>mi</i>	1.00	140.00	30.00	7.00	98.00
0	VO 82940492	EMBLEM <i>rec</i>	1.00	36.00	30.00	7.00	25.20
0	12345aa	To dismantle & replace RH corner panel, deflector, front lid panel, grille & emblem.	1.00		0.00	7.00	<i>500</i> 1000
0	12345aa	To spray primer & spray paint on RH corner panel, deflector, front lid panel & affected area.	1.00		0.00	7.00	<i>1600</i> 2200
0		Price quoted subject to changes accordingly to any additional damage(s) found in repair progress.			0.00		0.00
0	VO 21066856	RECEIVER DRIER <i>dd</i>	1.00	316.00	30.00	7.00	221.20

Document Information Lines

Total Parts Cost

2,383.50



Estimate Quotation

Cust. 810488
 Volvo Group Singapore (Pte.) Ltd.
 12 Tuas Avenue 10
 Singapore
 639136

SEMBWASTE PTE LTD
 30 Hill Street #05-04
 Singapore
 179360

Singapore

SINGAPORE

No.	Quotation No.	13019107	Veh.ty	FEE7 64R
Date	20/04/2020	Order Dt.	18/04/2020	Chassis/SL No.
Expiry Dt	23/04/2020	Mil.	298888	Make
FEE300 64R (Manual) - n	Req. Delv. Dt		Regn.	XD8783R
			CustRef.	FEE300 64R

Payment Desc 3 45Days Payment Due Date 04/06/2020

PC	Lab/Part	Description	Time/Qty	Price	Discount	GST	Amt
		Total Others Cost					2,400.00

Sub Total 4,783.50

7.00 % GST 334.85

Gross Total 5,118.35

Advance 0.00

Tot Amt 5,118.35

Total Amount In SGD 5,118.35

Description of PC 0-Customer - VO

Authorizing Signature : PO Number :

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Taufik 97495749
 part by part - WP
 27/5/20 @ 130pm.
 *Resurvey before paint
 taufik@lkkauto.com.
 04 days.